Jun 21 2024 (16:44) India Rail Info

Ara - Patna MEMU Passenger Special/03222 - MEMU - ECR
PWS/Phulwari Sharif to PNBE/Patna Junction
O0h 30m - 6 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ARA Ara Junction 07:05 0o |1 0 54 (59 |ECR
2  |UMIR |Jamira Halt 07:10 07:11 Tm |0 |1 5 54 (61 |ECR
3 |KUA |Kulharia 07:17 07:18 m (1 |1 10 |44 |61 |ECR
4 |KWR |Koelwar 07:23 07:24 m [0 |1 14 |37 ECR
5 |PAIL |Pali Halt 07:28 07:29 m (2 |1 16 |72 ECR
6 |BTA Bihta 07:34 07:36 2m (1 |1 22 (28 |59 |[ECR
7 |PATL |Patel Halt 07:41 07:42 im [0 |1 24 |33 ECR
8 |SDE  |Sadisopur 07:46 07:47 m (2 |1 27 |61 ECR
9 |GNHI |Gandhi Halt 07:51 07:52 Tm [0 |1 31 |35 ECR
10 [NEO |Neora 07:57 07:58 m [0 |1 34 |44 |55 [ECR
11 [DNR |Danapur 08:06 08:08 2m (1,2 |1 39 (37 |54 [ECR
12 [PWS |Phulwari Sharif 08:14 08:15 m |23 |1 43 |57 |53 |ECR
13 |SCY |[Sachiwalay Halt 08:19 08:21 2m (1 |1 47 |5 57 |ECR
14 |PNBE |Patna Junction 08:45 0 |1 49 |- 57 |ECR

Jun 212024 (16:44) https://indiarailinfo.com




